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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

W illow  Em m ons437
Lobo

9.350 9.800 9.5259.650 38.325
1T 1 4 2 1 

1 

A shlyn F ie ld ing446
W CC

9.350 9.725 9.2509.700 38.025
1T 3 2 7T 2 

2 

Am aya  Gonza lez447
W CC

9.050 9.500 9.4509.925 37.925
6T 8 1 5T 3 

3 

A lissa  Rom ero444
United

9.275 9.325 9.6509.500 37.750
3 13 7T 1 4 

4 

M ya  Green453
Showcase Gym

9.150 9.600 9.2009.675 37.625
4T 4T 3 9T 5 

5 

Ja idan M ora435
Sugar Land

9.150 9.350 9.4759.500 37.475
4T 11T 7T 4 6 

6 

Kar ly Jones455
Pearland Elite

8.800 9.550 9.2509.450 37.050
14 7 9 7T 7 

7 

Chloe  A llen1217
W oodlands Gymnastics

8.100 9.750 9.5009.575 36.925
17 2 6 3 8 

8 

Rocio Hernandez439
F lips

8.850 8.875 9.4509.425 36.600
12T 18 10 5T 9 

9 

Reagan M is itigh452
Mose ley

8.850 9.600 9.2008.900 36.550
12T 4T 14 9T 10 

10 

Jaque lin Dom inguez1218
W oodlands Gymnastics

8.900 9.350 8.8509.150 36.250
10T 11T 12 15 11 

11 

O livia  Hardy438
RCG

9.050 9.450 8.6508.800 35.950
6T 10 15 17 12 

12 

A shley M  M arroquin445
Legacy  Gymnastics A c

8.900 9.475 8.1009.275 35.750
10T 9 11 18 13 

13 

S ie rra  Dicke rson441
Texas Star Gymnastic

8.750 9.300 9.0508.550 35.650
15 14 16T 12 14 

14 

Hayden Bennings454
Pearland Elite

8.950 9.250 9.0008.100 35.300
8T 15 19 13 15 

15 

Anabe lle  Diaz  C ruz450
Sunburst

6.850 9.600 9.2009.625 35.275
19 4T 5 9T 16 

16 

C idney Ellis -W est448
Majestic Gymnastics

8.675 9.150 8.7508.350 34.925
16 16 18 16 17 

17 

Kennadi Ba tis te436
RBGA

8.950 9.025 7.6009.075 34.650
8T 17 13 19 18 

18 

Anna  Baggerm an449
Above The Bar

7.900 8.650 8.9008.550 34.000
18 19 16T 14 19 

19 
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